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Cotoker 10, 1994

Mr. Nelil Evans

Reports Analysis Division
Federal Election Committee
999 E Street

Washingten, D¢ 20443

Re: Quarterly Repart (471794 - &/30794)
I.0. #COnz279927

Dear Mr. Evans:

In raspaonse to your September 28, 1994 letter, I am
encleosing a schedule which lismte the names of all our partners
who have contributed to the Pepper, Hamilton & Scheetz Federal
PAC in 199%4. In believe I attached this schedule to the

cquarterly report filed in July.

Pleace cal]l ma if this infermation i= not sufficient
for your purposes.

Sincarely,
- £,h_jc.. p:'.fde.ﬂ.—.
fTﬁ

Jdhn E. Pooler, J
Treasurer

/1t

Enclcocsure
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FORTHERS
SETUART E. HERTZEERS
J. ANTHGRY SHESEIrHS
I.l. COHEM
EEMMETH M. CUSHMAR
BaREY M. ABEL.SOM
JOM A, pAUSHMAMN
BRULCE W. FICHER
ARLFRED J. DY*ANGELD, JR.
MUREAY 5. LEWVIM
STEFHEW E, FHILLIFC
0AVID RICHMAMN
LAUREHNCE 2. SHIEYMAK
JAMES L. MURRSY
ROBERT *. CUSHMARM
EDMEED W. MADEIRA. JR.
DAVYID A, FRAMELIN
DAVID L. HMAURER
CHARLES F. BRUTON
MICHAEL E. STAEELER
BAREAFRS L. MATHER
RICHARD A. RDSEMAN
STEFHER M. THRLIITT
CAaRy LEVINSOM
STEFHER J. SUNDHEIM
ELAM M. HITCHMER, III
WILLIAM F. KLAUS
AL&SMN =, COTLER
DAVID E. ETRATTOM
DAYID . SWEET
LAaWREMCE <. COBURM
FRICHARD F, ECEMAR
AMTHDMNY E. HALLER
ROBERT L. LaweE, JR.
JAMES J. FREMDERGAGT
L.. GARRETT pUTTOMN, JRE.
J. SREEE MILLEFR
JOHN WILL aOmMGHAN
FRAME ", RAFOFORT
SEGTT L. GBORLANE
MING M. GUSS&CH
JEFFEFRY C. HAYES
DEMMIS Z. EAYES
JaMES K. LEDWITH

EDWARD MCL. WATTERS., 111

BARBARE RAOM
SHELIONW L. ECHR

[

ta

-
1
-

EFo

4/1/94 -
LTS

18-Jul-2¢

fri/2a -
&SZ09
A5
404
LG
&
=88
L8
281
271
arl
271
271
o
242
a7
2358
2T
PENG)
228
et =
221
215
<14
211
eS|
200
20
154
11ria
15
182
1275
182
1%
igs
L7
L7e
174
174
172
T2
17
172
145
145
1532
142



5 4 8

L)

!

I-'"}

4

= H L & FEDERAL P.&.C 1S-Jul=te

I1.0. # CooZ?9327 Frcd
ALLOCATION OF CONTRIDUTIOMS
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FARTNERS L/T0/54 &R0
ALFRED H. WILCOY 1245 &
EDWARD k. L IEBERMAN 1273 i=8
DEBCRAH =, TOHER 1260 | $=1=3
HILLIAM T. COLEMEM, III 150 185
ROBERT E. HEIDECK 120 135
ROBERT L. HICIDE 120 153
LiISAa D. ERBEMICE [ 2y 185
WINCENT J. PERTIMA 1203 15
JEFFREY F. LIBSOM 11lE 151
EAFY S. SHUCKLER 11= 142
FEEMMETH I. LEWVIN 11= | B
M. DURCER SRANT 10 140
WILLIAM F., HERSHMEFE 103 14
JOSEFH J. SERRITELES 1¢15 44
WILLIA&M J. wWaLSH - 1603 1440
HarOLD . EBERK 07 1357
JOHNW L. CarRROLL 07 157
JAMES J. SULLIVAN. JF. 107 177
JOHM E. HUFFAKER 104 133
ROBERT . LUDDGLFH 104 I3=
JAN I. ERASNOWIECET 121 130
WILLTAM &, SCARI, JR. 141 130
MARC k. BGARBER By 12&
SUSAMN K. HOFFrAaM e 125
REBFAHAN STNGER s 124
THOMAS . ZEMAITIE oo 126
MORMAM B. BFERLIM 7 e
JOMA&THAR L. CAHM 7 123
FRANELIN B. HOLLAMND e 123
. JOHM Mav, TIT oF 1232
FETER HEARNM b 114
MARC D. MACHLIM P 11 &
DAVID L. HURFHY ) 1o
PAMIEL I. FRYWES 91 114
THOMAS E. SCHMIEYT., 117 0 114
DAVYID . WORMSEFR 1] 11&
EDUGLAS H. CaAMITTA ce iz
RICHARD W. FOLTZ. JE.. =t Lt
THOMAR J. OYMEILL a5 L
ARTHUR EB. AXELSDOM ET Ling
LIEA SOMMERS BRETCRHED B3 12
JOYCE i.. HaACKEMNERACH B 104
VICEHI . HARDIG BX 1 k4
FHILIF J. FATAUBKAD EZX 1014
AMNTHCHY C,FH. VALE | =i T
LOJIS C. WASHBURS T Ry
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JAMES IZ. EFSTEIN
MICHAEL H. FRIEDMAR
ROBEET =. HAMEINE

LEWIS S. KUMEEL. JFR.

MICHAEL. H. REED
DON&LD M. GREER
LIEA BROWM PETHELR

T — e ———

/144 —
&30/

75

LY

TG

T

Ta

77

7T

£13, 250
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Federal Election Commission

ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE
FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS

The Cammigsion has added this page ta the end of this filing to indicate
how it was received.

DATE OF RECEIPT

Hand Delivared
- _ FLETMRRRED
- Firet Class Mail
g oy
POSTMARMED

Registerad/Certified Mail

No Postmark

Postmark Hlagible

DATE OF RECEIPT

Received from the House Office of Records

and Registralion
] DATE OF AECEIFT
Recaived from the Senate Office ol Public
Records
Cther (Specify): mﬂmum
mrokor GATE OF RECEIPT
FAEFARER DATE FREFARED

FEC FORM T0-2 (1242)



